-

FALL
FOOTBALL

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

BOYS SOCCER

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

GIRL CCE

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

SS COUN

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

TENNIS - GIRLS
Head Coach

ATHLETICS

2001/2002 SCHOOL YEAR

Name

James Kelly
Frank DeMaio
Robert Harbison
Angelo Intile

‘Richard Noonan

Donald Sellari
Christopher Strumolo

Addolorato Cicchino
Marcellino Marra
Juan Pintado

Pasquale Pontoriero

Donald Tobey
Nikola Markovic

. Heather Vonroth

Edward Annett
John Schwarz »

Vincent Turturiello

Step
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[
SCHEDULE A

Salary

$7,740
5,289
5,289
5,289
5,289
5,289
5,289

6,357
4,130
- 4,561
3,917

6,357
4,561
4,561

4,308
3,215

4,308




Sport
VOLLEYBAL

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

CHEERLEADING
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

T LER/COLO
Head Coach
VOCAL MUSIC

Director

BAND

Director
Assistant Director

BAND PROGRAM

Band Program Aide
Drill Writer

Drill Instructor
Percussion Instructor

Dated:
July 23, 2001

Steven Fenton
Kimberly Algieri

Susan Furnari
Lisa Markman

Mary Pontrella
.

Mandi Latronica

Michael Cundari

Jarrett Zellea

Fred Moreno

Robert Suchocki
Peter Rehill =
Peter Rehil

Juan Carlos Mendoza

NN M

Salary

3,875
3,003

5,936

3,678
3,678

2,632

3,599

5,927
3,917

375
600
650
650






