ATHLETICS 2001/2002 SCHOOL YEAR

Sport	Name	Step	Salary
FALL			
FOOTBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	James Kelly Frank DeMaio Robert Harbison Angelo Intile Richard Noonan Donald Sellari Christopher Strumolo	4 4 4 4 4 4	\$7,740 5,289 5,289 5,289 5,289 5,289 5,289
BOYS SOCCER			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach GIRLS SOCCER	Addolorato Cicchino Marcellino Marra Juan Pintado Pasquale Pontoriero	4 2 4 1	6,357 4,130 4,561 3,917
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Donald Tobey Nikola Markovic Heather Vonroth	4 4 4	6,357 4,561 4,561
CROSS COUNTRY			
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Edward Annett John Schwarz	4 4	4,308 3,215
TENNIS - GIRLS			
Head Coach	Vincent Turturiello	4	4,308

<u>Sport</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Step</u>	<u>Salary</u>	
VOLLEYBALL				
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Steven Fenton Kimberly Algieri	2 3	3,875 3,003	
CHEERLEADING				
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Susan Furnari Lisa Markman Mary Pontrella	4 2 2	5,936 3,678 3,678	
TWIRLER/COLOR GUARD				
Head Coach	Mandi Latronica	1	2,632	
VOCAL MUSIC				
Director	Michael Cundari	2	3,599	
BAND				
Director Assistant Director	Jarrett Zellea Fred Moreno	2 1	5,927 3,917	
BAND PROGRAM	•			
Band Program Aide Drill Writer Drill Instructor Percussion Instructor	Robert Suchocki Peter Rehill Peter Rehil Juan Carlos Mendoza		375 600 650 650	

Dated: July 23, 2001